High Power Amplifiers
• 0.3KHz - 3.0GHz
• Wide Band
• Excellent Linearity
• Low Distortion
• High Dynamic Range
• High Efficiency
• Small Size

Extended Temperature Range
Gain Control
Reverse Polarity Protection
Thermal Overload Protection
Input Power Protection
Tel. +44 (0) 1376 550220   Fax. +44 (0) 1376 552145   Email: sales@AtlanTecRF.com   www.AtlanTecRF.com
40A Springwood Drive, Braintree, Essex CM7 2YN, England
Certificate No. 3875
Individual data sheets with guaranteed performance are available for all models.
Model Frequency Saturated    Linear    Gain     Small 3rd Order Harmonics Volts Current Input RF
No. Range Power Power (dB) Signal Intercept (dBc) (VDC) (A) VSWR Connectors
(MHz) (Watts) (Watts) typ. Gain IP3 2nd/3rd typ. typ. (:1) Female
typ. typ. Flatness (dBm) typ.          max. In / Out
(+/-dB) typ.
typ.
AHP-10519-00 0.1-200 100 50 53 1 56 -23/-45 28 7 1.45 SMA
AHP-10505-00 0.53-1.7 250 200 65 0.5 60 -30 28 13 1.4 N
AHP-10520-00 3-90 100 50 45 1 57 -40/-24 28 7 1.3 SMA
AHP-10507-00 10-1000 2 1 11 1 36 -28 28 300mA 1.5 SMA
AHP-10508-00 10-1000 2 1 23 1 38 -36 28 750mA 1.5 SMA
AHP-10500-00 20-500 50 30 43 0.8 54 -28 28 6.8 2.0 SMA
AHP-10547-00 20-520 60 40 45 1 54 -20/-30 28 8.6 1.6 SMA
AHP-10503-00 27-100 150 100 50 0.5 58 -32 28 8 1.5 SMA in / N out
AHP-10499-00 30-88 100 80 13 1 57 -20 28 5 2.0 BNC
AHP-10499-1-00 30-88 100 80 13 1 57 -40/-20 25 9 1.5 BNC
AHP-10506-00 88-108 200 180 67 0.5 57 -27 28 10.3 1.4 N
AHP-10504-00 100-500 200 154 53 1 58 -27 28 17 2.0 SMA in / N out
AHP-10514-00 112-137 100 100 55 0.3 60 -24 28 5.4 1.3 SMA
AHP-10515-00 150-250 25 20 48 1 52 -30 28 1.9 1.3 SMA
AHP-10516-00 225-400 20 15 15 0.5 52 -23 24 1.6 1.5 SMA
AHP-10512-00 380-420 10 PEP 10 38 1 50 -19 24 1.5 2.0 SMA
AHP-10513-00 380-420 20 PEP 20 15 1 52 -31 28 3.2 2.0 SMA
AHP-10511-00 400-1000 70 50 48 0.5 55 -40 28 8.5 1.55 SMA
AHP-10501-00 500-1000 50 20 49 1 54 -40 28 6.8 1.7 SMA
AHP-10510-00 500-1000 80 50 48 0.5 55 -50 28 7.2 1.45 SMA
AHP-10518-00 500-1000 150 100 58 1 58 -28 28 17 2.0 SMA in / N out
AHP-10502-00 500-1000 150 100 50 1 58 -30 28 16 2.0 SMA in / N out
AHP-10530-00 800-3000 1.6 1 38 2 47 -30/-50 12.5 525mA 2.0 SMA in / out
AHP-10525-00 700-960 400 300 55 0.5 64 -50 28 47 1.4 SMA in / N out
AHP-10509-00 800-960 80 50 48 0.5 55 -50 28 8.2 1.45 SMA
AHP-10551-00 1100-1600 10 6.4 24 1 52 -35 13 2.9 2.0 SMA in / out
Tel. +44 (0) 1376 550220   Fax. +44 (0) 1376 552145   Email: sales@AtlanTecRF.com   www.AtlanTecRF.com
40A Springwood Drive, Braintree, Essex CM7 2YN, England
Certificate No. 3875
We reserve the right to change standard product specifications without notice but will be pleased to consider control drawings for quotation.